
     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 21/01/2026 Page 1 of 16

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

017-1211-3269-18 SALONI  SANTRA182017-11-0145 SAMIR SANTRA 1 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

PLSG

GE3

017-1211-3329-18 SNEHA  THAKER182017-11-0176 PRADIP G THAKER 2 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-3675-18 SIMI  DAS182017-11-0208 SOME NATH DAS 3 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3

017-1211-3683-18 ANKITA  ROY182017-11-0211 AMIT KUMAR ROY 4 ENGA

SEC-A2

GEOG

GE3 (PR)

017-1211-3686-18 ROQAYA  KHAN182017-11-0214 RAISUDDIN KHAN 5 ENGA

CC5 (TH)

HING

GE3 (TU)

017-1211-3388-18 ELIZABETH  NGOURI182017-11-0248 S POSATHO NGOURI 6 HISA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0063-20 FIZA FATEMA202017-11-0043 JAWED QAMAR QURAISHI 7 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

ENGG

GE3

017-1211-0148-20 ZOYA FAHIM202017-11-0110 FAHIM AHMED 8 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0297-20 NEHA YADAV202017-11-0215 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 9 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

PSYG

GE3

017-1211-0305-20 ISHITA S. BHAGAT202017-11-0219 SNEHAL N BHAGAT 10 ENGA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A2

HING

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0422-20 SRISTI DHONA202017-11-0297 VIKASH DHONA 11 HISA

SEC-A1

ENGG

GE3

017-1211-3643-20 AASTHA LOHIA202017-11-0373 ARUN LOHIA 12 PLSA

CC5 (TH)

017-1211-0003-21 MADHURIMA ACHARYYA BHADURI212017-11-0002 SUMIT ACHARYYA BHADURI 13 PSYG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0015-21 SANA ALI212017-11-0010 MD FIROZ ALI 14 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

ENGG

GE3

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234

12:14:55PM21/01/2026
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017-1211-0018-21 SWETA GHOSH212017-11-0013 SIDDHARTHA GHOSH 15 SOCG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0020-21 ATEEFA HOSSAIN212017-11-0015 ASLAM HOSSAIN 16 PSYG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0021-21 GOUSIA TABASSUM212017-11-0016 M N SIDDIQUI 17 HISA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

ENGG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0030-21 ERUM NOOR212017-11-0019 MD AMIRULLAH 18 JORA

CC5 (TH)

SOCG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0034-21 NIKITA MUKHERJEE212017-11-0023 PRAKASH MUKHERJEE 19 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

PSYG

GE3

017-1211-0060-21 SAYANTANI PAUL212017-11-0041 SANJAY PAUL 20 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

BNGG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0063-21 RUKAIYA QAMER212017-11-0044 MD QAMER MANZOOR 21 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A1

GEOG

GE3

017-1211-0117-21 ANJALI UPADHYAY212017-11-0081 RAJESH KUMAR UPADHYAY 22 PLSA

CC5 (TH)

017-1211-0127-21 KHUSHI DAMANI212017-11-0086 MR SHREE GOPAL DAMANI 23 PLSA

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0141-21 SHRISTI JAISWAL212017-11-0098 LATE SANJEEV JAISWAL 24 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0166-21 AYUSHI SRIVASTAVA212017-11-0116 RAJESH SHRIBASTAB 25 HING

GE3

017-1211-0215-21 MEGHA DAS212017-11-0149 GOPAL DAS 26 ENGA

CC5 (TH)

HISG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0216-21 NIKHAT SHAHJAHAN212017-11-0150 MD SHAHJAHAN 27 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

PLSG

GE3

017-1211-0269-21 MAITRI DOSHI212017-11-0182 AMIT KUMAR DOSHI 28 ENGA

CC6 (TH)

017-1211-0270-21 VANLALTLUANGI HMAR212017-11-0183 LALHRIETPUI 29 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

ENGG

GE3

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234
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017-1211-0294-21 HUSAINA KAUKAWALA212017-11-0204 SAIFUDDIN KAUKAWALA 30 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0329-21 PRIYANSHI SARKAR212017-11-0230 LATE PRASENJIT SARKAR 31 HISA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

PLSG

GE3

017-1211-0371-21 MUSKAAN WALIA212017-11-0250 LATE DESHBIR SINGH WALIA 32 ENGG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0374-21 JANVI MEHTA212017-11-0252 AMIT MEHTA 33 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3

017-1211-0375-21 SAKSHI PATHAK212017-11-0253 SURAJ PATHAK 34 ENGA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0376-21 YELLA RACHEL SAMARPITA212017-11-0254 YELLA SWARNA RAJU 35 SOCG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0378-21 ARINITA HALDER212017-11-0255 DEBAJIT HALDER 36 JORA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 , SEC-A1

017-1211-0379-21 SUBHASHREE DUTTA212017-11-0256 SAMIR DUTTA 37 JORA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 , SEC-A1

ENGG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0384-21 SAKSHI BAID212017-11-0261 SANJAY BAID 38 JORA

CC5 (TH), SEC-A1

017-1211-0394-21 ANWESHA BANERJEE212017-11-0270 AYAN BANERJEE 39 JORA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

ENGG

GE3

017-1211-0398-21 PRACHI BANSAL212017-11-0272 PANKAJ BANSAL 40 HING

GE3

017-1211-0421-21 SANCHITA AGARWAL212017-11-0287 LATE SANJAY AGARWAL 41 SOCA

CC5 (TH)

017-1211-0429-21 ZOYA REYAZ212017-11-0294 MD RIAZ 42 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3

017-1211-0430-21 DEBKALPA MONDAL212017-11-0295 SANTANU MONDAL 43 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

JORG

GE3

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234
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017-1211-0440-21 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY212017-11-0303 NATHMAL CHOUDHARY 44 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

HING

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0465-21 SHAGUFTA RAHIM212017-11-0318 SK ABDUL RAHIM 45 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

JORG

GE3

017-1211-0477-21 AVINANDA BASU212017-11-0328 ASIT BASU 46 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0481-21 SUDARSHANA DEY212017-11-0330 RABI DEY 47 HISA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

PLSG

GE3

017-1211-0483-21 BUSHRA RAHMAN212017-11-0331 KAZI ASHIQUR RAHMAN 48 HISG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0484-21 LUBNA RAHMAN212017-11-0332 KAZI ASHIQUR RAHMAN 49 FMSG

GE3

017-1211-0485-21 NISHA MISHRA212017-11-0333 DHARMENDRA MISHRA 50 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

HISG

GE3

017-1211-0495-21 SATWINDER KAUR212017-11-0339 MONOMITA KAUR 51 ENGA

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

017-1212-0024-21 BINDISA MONDAL212017-11-0343 AMAL KUMAR MONDAL 52 BNGG

GE3 (TH)

017-1212-0064-21 NANDINI SARDAR212017-11-0345 RATAN CHANDRA SARDAR 53 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

PLSG

GE3

017-1212-0168-21 AMRITA KUMARI DAS212017-11-0347 ASHOK KUMAR DAS 54 JORA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

017-1213-0493-21 TASHU  KUNDAL212017-11-0352 K M KUNDAL 55 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

HISG

GE3

017-1211-3713-21 SAVITA KUMARI212017-11-0357 DIWAKAR TIWARI 56 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

SOCG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234

12:14:55PM21/01/2026
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017-1211-3716-21 TANISHA YADAV212017-11-0358 MANOJ YADAV 57 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

PLSG

GE3

017-1215-3841-21 ISHA YADAV212017-11-0364 RAJESH YADAV 58 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0013-22 KHUSNUMA HAQUE222017-11-0007 MD ARFANUL HAQUE 59 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

SOCG

GE3

017-1211-0015-22 PARIDHI JAIN222017-11-0009 PRASHANT JAIN 60 HISA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

ENGG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0025-22 FARIHA SULTANA222017-11-0016 MD MOZAHIDUL ISLAM MOLLA 61 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0027-22 ASTHA GUPTA222017-11-0018 OM PRAKASH GUPTA 62 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0032-22 SUNANDA CHAUDHURI222017-11-0021 RAJARSHI CHAUDHURI 63 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0042-22 SANYA SINGH222017-11-0028 BRIJBHUSHAN SINGH 64 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

ENGG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0070-22 KUMARI JAYSHREE222017-11-0048 KUNTA DEVI. 65 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

ENGG

GE3

017-1211-0075-22 RISHIKA GUPTA222017-11-0053 BAJ NATH GUPTA 66 PSYG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0081-22 ANJUMAN KHATOON222017-11-0058 MD JAKIR HOSSAIN 67 HISA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0117-22 SRIJANI BANERJEE222017-11-0085 SUKHAMOY BANERJEE 68 HISA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0125-22 RITU KUMARI MANDAL222017-11-0091 SURENDRA MANDAL 69 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

017-1211-0127-22 RISHITA DAS222017-11-0093 SANJIB KUMAR DAS 70 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

PSYG

GE3

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234

12:14:55PM21/01/2026
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017-1211-0135-22 AHANA MUKHERJEE222017-11-0099 CHANDAN MUKHERJEE 71 HISA

CC5 (TU), CC6 (TU), 

CC7 (TU)

017-1211-0146-22 MARIUM TARIQUE222017-11-0106 MD TARIQUE ARIF 72 PLSA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A1

PSYG

GE3

017-1211-0156-22 ANKITA SHARMA222017-11-0112 RAJIB KR SHARMA 73 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0161-22 ESHIKA SARKAR222017-11-0116 NANDAN SARKAR 74 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

ENGG

GE3

017-1211-0168-22 BRISHTI ROY222017-11-0121 PRIYA ROY. 75 ENGA

CC5 (TH)

PLSG

GE3

017-1211-0169-22 ANDILIB ZOHRA222017-11-0122 MD SHAJAHAN 76 PLSA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0189-22 POOJA DATTA222017-11-0136 MANAS DATTA 77 JORA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

017-1211-0195-22 BIDUSHI ROY222017-11-0140 SHYAMAL ROY 78 ENGG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0211-22 SHAINA NAAZ222017-11-0149 SULEMAN KHAN 79 PLSA

CC6 (TH)

017-1211-0238-22 SNEHA LAL222017-11-0168 GANESH LAL 80 ENGA

CC5 (TU), CC6 , 

CC7 , SEC-A2

JORG

GE3

017-1211-0241-22 MAHEK MEHTA222017-11-0171 JAGAT MEHTA 81 ENGA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0244-22 AVISIKTA CHAKRABORTY222017-11-0173 DEBASISH CHAKRABORTY 82 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

JORG

GE3

017-1211-0261-22 PAYEL SHAW222017-11-0182 SHIVKUMAR SHAW 83 PLSA

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

HISG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0269-22 SHRUTI JAISWAL222017-11-0186 ARUN JAISWAL 84 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234

12:14:55PM21/01/2026
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017-1211-0276-22 SAKSHI PODDAR222017-11-0190 NEERAJ PODDAR 85 PLSG

GE3 (TU)

017-1211-0305-22 HUMAIRAA HASSAN222017-11-0210 SYAED SHAHNAWAZ HASSAN 86 HISA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

017-1211-0310-22 JYOTI GIRI222017-11-0214 JAI PARKASH GIRI 87 HISA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)

EDCG

GE3 (TU)

017-1211-0318-22 RITRISHA BHATTACHARJEE222017-11-0221 RITWIK BHATTACHARJEE 88 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

PSYG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0336-22 DIVYASHREE SENAPATI222017-11-0233 BIJAY PRASAD SENAPATI 89 PLSA

CC6 (TH)

017-1211-0350-22 ANUSHKA MAHAPATRA222017-11-0241 KALYAN MAHAPATRA 90 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0359-22 RUPSA SAHA222017-11-0247 RAJIB SAHA 91 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0376-22 RUPKATHA DE222017-11-0258 SITANSU RANJAN DE 92 PLSA

CC5 (TU), CC6 , 

CC7 (TU)

ENGG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0377-22 KASHISH KAUR222017-11-0259 MANJIT SINGH 93 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0378-22 DEVAPRIYA SAHA222017-11-0260 DIBYENDU SAHA 94 JORA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

PLSG

GE3

017-1211-0382-22 SIMRAN GHALE222017-11-0262 HOM PRASAD GHALE 95 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

HISG

GE3

017-1211-0388-22 ISMRITI KARKI222017-11-0266 NIRMAL KARKI 96 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A1

GEOG

GE3

017-1211-0389-22 SUBHOSHREE KARMAKAR222017-11-0267 SOUMEN KUMAR KARMAKAR 97 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

SOCG

GE3

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234

12:14:55PM21/01/2026
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( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )
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017-1211-0397-22 OISHI SAHA222017-11-0272 SOUMIK SAHA 98 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

JORG

GE3

017-1211-0440-22 YESHA ADESHRA222017-11-0300 VIJAY ADESHRA 99 JORA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3

017-1211-0450-22 DEBOSHMITA SAHA222017-11-0303 TAPAN KUMAR SAHA 100 ENGA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)

PLSG

GE3

017-1211-0451-22 NIDHI SHARMA222017-11-0304 NITISH SHARMA 101 PLSA

CC5 (TU), CC6 (TH)

017-1211-0464-22 AYESHA SIDDIQUI222017-11-0313 SHAHZADA NURUL HAQUE 102 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

JORG

GE3

017-1211-0486-22 MANISHA MANDAL222017-11-0331 MADHAB MANDAL 103 PLSG

GE3 (TU)

017-1211-0488-22 AQSHA KARIM222017-11-0333 MD KARIM KHAN 104 PLSA

CC6 (TH)

017-1211-0545-22 BANDANA KUMARI222017-11-0366 MANOJ KUMAR CHOURASIYA 105 ENGA

CC6 (TH)

017-1211-0548-22 ARITRIKA DAS222017-11-0368 PREMANGSU DAS 106 ENGA

CC5 (TH), SEC-A2

FMSG

GE3

017-1211-0549-22 AASTHA TAMANG222017-11-0369 KRISHNA KUMAR TAMANG 107 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

GEOG

GE3

017-1211-0553-22 SHRAYANA DAS222017-11-0372 SANJIB DAS 108 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0557-22 HUMAIRA FEROZE222017-11-0375 FEROZE BELAL 109 ENGA

SEC-A1

017-1211-0561-22 ZARAFSHAN ALAM222017-11-0379 JANE ALAM 110 HING

GE3

017-1211-0569-22 RIZWANA PARVEEN222017-11-0383 FARUK DALIM MOLLA 111 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0572-22 ATRAYEE GHOSH222017-11-0384 NILRATAN GHOSH 112 ENGA

CC6 (TH)

017-1211-0576-22 ANNIE ASHWANI PARRY222017-11-0386 IGNATIUS PARRY 113 GEOG

GE3 (PR)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234

12:14:55PM21/01/2026
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FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

017-1211-0577-22 DISHANI BASU222017-11-0387 DEBADITYA BASU 114 JORA

CC5 , CC6 (TU), 

SEC-A1

FMSG

GE3

017-1211-0583-22 SURBHI SODHANI222017-11-0388 PREETI SODHANI. 115 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0585-22 JOSEPHIN GOMES222017-11-0389 SUBIR GOMES 116 PLSG

GE3 (TU)

017-1211-0589-22 NAJMA PARVEEN222017-11-0391 MD NAZIM 117 PLSA

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

017-1211-0597-22 ILMA ARA222017-11-0395 MD MUSLIM 118 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0604-22 SOFIA JILANI222017-11-0399 GHULAM MD JILANI 119 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 (TU), 

CC7 (TU)

HISG

GE3

017-1211-0611-22 JESSICA KAPOOR222017-11-0401 PUNEET KAPOOR 120 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0620-22 SEMANTY SANYAL222017-11-0406 SABYASACHI SANYAL 121 ENGA

SEC-A1

PSYG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0627-22 SAFWANA ZAHERA222017-11-0410 SHAHID HAIDER 122 ENGA

CC5 (TU), CC6 (TU), 

CC7 (TU)

PSYG

GE3

017-1212-0085-22 APEKSHA ROY222017-11-0414 SATYAJIT ROY 123 PLSA

CC5 (TU), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TU)

017-1212-0550-22 SRISTI DAS222017-11-0423 SUBRATA DAS 124 JORA

CC5 (TU), CC6 (TU), 

CC7 (PR), SEC-A1

FMSG

GE3

017-1241-0493-22 SWASTIKA DUTTA222017-11-0433 SANDIP DUTTA 125 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0529-22 NEHA PARVIN222017-11-0438 AMIR HOSSIN MONDAL 126 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

PLSG

GE3

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234
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     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 21/01/2026 Page 10 of 16

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

017-1111-3046-18 SURYA DEO SINGH182017-21-0081 ANANDI SINGH 1 HISA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

ENGG

GE3

017-1111-3659-18 RISHAV  RAJ182017-21-0088 KUMAR RAJIV 2 HISA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3

017-1111-2783-18 SAMUEL  LALLAWMZUALA182017-21-0095 VANLALFAKA 3 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-2035-18 LALHRIATRENGA182017-21-0151 LALTHAKIMA 4 SOCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

GEOG

GE3 (PR)

017-1111-0074-19 RAHUL JAISWAL192017-21-0063 DEEPAK JAISWAL 5 GEOG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0484-19 FARHAN ALAM192017-21-0074 NOOR ALAM 6 HISA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3

017-1111-0433-19 RANOJOY DEB BARMAN192017-21-0099 PARTHA DEB BARMAN 7 PLSA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)

ENGG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0458-19 SHERAP PALDEN BHUTIA192017-21-0112 TSHERING NEDUP BHUTIA 8 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0214-20 MD KAFIL AHMED202017-21-0050 MD SHABBIR AZAD 9 PLSA

CC6 (TH)

017-1111-0286-20 HAMZA AHMED202017-21-0067 FIROZ AHMED 10 SOCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 , 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

PSYG

GE3

017-1111-0319-20 VIVEK BHAGAT202017-21-0079 ANUP BHAGAT 11 PLSG

GE3 (TU)

017-1111-0361-20 BHAVISHYA J BALANI202017-21-0092 JAGDISH BALANI 12 ENGA

SEC-A1

017-1111-0433-20 NIKHIL KUMAR PRASAD202017-21-0108 ARUN KUMAR PRASAD 13 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

SOCG

GE3

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234
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     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 21/01/2026 Page 11 of 16

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

017-1112-0411-20 JUGANTA SINGHA202017-21-0120 NIREN SINGHA 14 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

SOCG

GE3

017-1111-3531-20 MOHIT SUBBA202017-21-0133 HARKA BAHADUR SUBBA 15 PLSA

SEC-A1

017-1115-3608-20 ZAFRUDDIN AHMED ANSARI202017-21-0138 SSADRUDDIN ANSARI 16 EDCG

GE3

017-1111-0004-21 SUMIT SHAW212017-21-0002 SAILENDRA SHAW 17 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

SOCG

GE3

017-1111-0027-21 NISHAN GHOSH212017-21-0008 PRASENJIT GHOSH 18 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

HISG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0058-21 KUMAR AYUSH212017-21-0017 RAMAN KUMAR SINGH 19 ENGA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0077-21 SAYANTAN CHOWDHURY212017-21-0020 SUDIPTA CHOWDHURY 20 ENGA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0083-21 SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV212017-21-0022 RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV 21 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

HISG

GE3

017-1111-0176-21 IBRAHIM SHAHNAWAZ212017-21-0050 SHAHNAWAZ AKHTAR 22 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

HISG

GE3

017-1111-0184-21 BISHAL KUMAR RAM212017-21-0053 JIBESH KUMAR RAM 23 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

017-1111-0238-21 AMAAN AHMED KHAN212017-21-0066 AHTISHAM AHMED KHAN 24 SOCA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

JORG

GE3

017-1111-0330-21 SOURODEEP PATRA212017-21-0088 SANJIB PATRA 25 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3

017-1111-0331-21 MD AAZAM UDDIN212017-21-0089 MD NIZAM UDDIN 26 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

ENGG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234

12:14:55PM21/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 21/01/2026 Page 12 of 16

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

017-1111-0352-21 SALESHDIN ALI212017-21-0097 HASHMAT ALI 27 ENGA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0363-21 MD AMAAN ALAM212017-21-0102 MD ANIS ALAM 28 EDCG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0370-21 AMIYA GHOSH212017-21-0107 LATE AJIT KUMAR GHOSH 29 HISA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

PLSG

GE3

017-1111-0373-21 YASH VARDHAN GUPTA212017-21-0108 NARAYAN PRASAD 30 GEOG

GE3 (PR)

017-1111-0403-21 ROUNAK MAZUMDER212017-21-0115 SANJIB MAZUMDER 31 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7

SOCG

GE3 (TU)

017-1111-0419-21 RAKESH PRASAD MAHATO212017-21-0119 SATISH PRASAD MAHATO 32 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

HISG

GE3

017-1111-0435-21 RISHI DWIVEDI212017-21-0121 MAHESH KUMAR DWIVEDI 33 GEOG

GE3 (PR)

017-1111-0448-21 VINIT DUBEY212017-21-0123 VIVEK KUMAR DUBEY 34 ENGA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0452-21 FARMAN ALI ANSARI212017-21-0124 RAHMAT ALAM ANSARI 35 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

PLSG

GE3

017-1111-0456-21 UTSAV SINGH212017-21-0127 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 36 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 (TU), 

CC7

017-1111-0458-21 SUBHAM SHAW212017-21-0129 MANOJ SHAW 37 JORA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

FMSG

GE3

017-1111-0475-21 ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA212017-21-0133 BINAY SHANKAR MISHRA 38 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

HISG

GE3

017-1111-0486-21 YOURAJ KUMAR SHAW212017-21-0137 SANJIT SHAW 39 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7

FMSG

GE3

017-1111-0487-21 AMAN SINGH212017-21-0138 ARJUN SINGH 40 HISA

CC5 (TH)

GEOG

GE3 (PR)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234

12:14:55PM21/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 21/01/2026 Page 13 of 16

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

017-1111-0489-21 ZAID SHAHID212017-21-0139 SHAHID HAIDER 41 PSYG

GE3 (PR)

017-1111-0499-21 SHAZI OBAID WARSI212017-21-0141 OBAID AHMED 42 PLSA

CC5 (TU), CC6 (TU), 

CC7 (TU)

017-1111-0500-21 ISHAAN BAID212017-21-0142 KAMAL BAID 43 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

017-1111-3786-21 SUJAL KUMAR212017-21-0149 ANIL SINGH 44 HISA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

GEOG

GE3

017-1111-3823-21 B VANLALTHLAMUANPUIA212017-21-0152 VANLALTLANA 45 EDCG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-3825-21 C ZOMUANPUIA212017-21-0154 C ZODINTHARA 46 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

ENGG

GE3

017-1111-3826-21 HARSH NATHANI212017-21-0155 ISHWAR NATHANI 47 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

HISG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-3840-21 SRINJAY DEY212017-21-0156 GAUTAM DEY 48 ENGA

CC5 (TH)

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-3842-21 UTSAV JAISWAL212017-21-0157 SANJAY JAISWAL 49 HISA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7

HING

GE3

017-1111-0038-22 SAYAK DAS222017-21-0007 RAHUL DEB DAS 50 HING

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0111-22 SAYAN SARKAR222017-21-0019 BASANTA SARKAR 51 ENGA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0137-22 ABHINABA SEN222017-21-0024 AMITAVA SEN 52 PLSA

CC6 (TH), SEC-A1

HISG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0142-22 PRASHANTA SUTRADHAR222017-21-0026 JOYDEB SUTRADHAR 53 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

PLSG

GE3

017-1111-0174-22 AYUSH FRANCIS222017-21-0035 DICKY STEPHEN FRANCIS 54 PLSA

CC6 (TH)

017-1111-0193-22 GHULAM ALI222017-21-0039 MD MUNNA 55 PLSA

CC5 (TU), CC6 (TU), 

CC7 (TU)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234

12:14:55PM21/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 21/01/2026 Page 14 of 16

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

017-1111-0210-22 ANKIT SHAW222017-21-0041 ANUP SHAW 56 FMSG

GE3

017-1111-0219-22 MOZAMMIL HUSSAIN QURAISHI222017-21-0042 SOHRAB HUSSAIN 57 GEOG

GE3 (PR)

017-1111-0257-22 MOKSH JOARDAR222017-21-0055 MAMTA GAUR. 58 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

SOCG

GE3

017-1111-0263-22 SUVAJIT BISWAS222017-21-0056 UTPAL BISWAS 59 PLSA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0277-22 AMAN YADAV222017-21-0059 SUBODH KUMAR YADAV 60 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

FMSG

GE3

017-1111-0285-22 PUJAN CHETTRI222017-21-0061 RAJU CHETTRI 61 ENGG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0298-22 ARYAN MAHATO222017-21-0064 LATE VIJAY MAHATO 62 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1111-0315-22 RAJEN HALDER222017-21-0066 ROMEN HALDER 63 HISA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7

PLSG

GE3

017-1111-0321-22 BISHAL SAHA222017-21-0068 BIPLAB SAHA 64 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

JORG

GE3

017-1111-0322-22 SUBHA BASAK222017-21-0069 SWAPAN BASAK 65 HISA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

017-1111-0372-22 REHAN GUIN222017-21-0082 AMIT GUIN 66 JORG

GE3 (PR)

017-1111-0385-22 RANGON CHAKRABORTY222017-21-0086 BHASKAR CHAKRABORTY 67 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0400-22 AALISH GAUS IQBAL222017-21-0091 MD IQBAL AHMED 68 HISA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A1

JORG

GE3

017-1111-0425-22 DEBARPAN JOARDAR222017-21-0093 DEBABRATA JOARDAR 69 FMSG

GE3

017-1111-0439-22 SONU RAY222017-21-0096 SIPAHI RAY 70 HISA

CC7 (TH)

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234
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     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List
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Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

017-1111-0446-22 ANOOP PRASAD222017-21-0101 RAMESH PRASAD 71 HISA

CC5 (TU), CC6 (TU), 

CC7

017-1111-0448-22 SAYAN MAJUMDER222017-21-0103 PABITRA MAJUMDE 72 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

BNGG

GE3

017-1111-0457-22 MIR MUHAMMAD ALI222017-21-0106 MIR JAFFAR ALI 73 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0494-22 ABHISHEK YADAV222017-21-0111 BHOLA YADAV 74 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

PSYG

GE3

017-1111-0507-22 UTKARSH ANAND222017-21-0116 RAJIV KUMAR 75 HISA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

SOCG

GE3

017-1111-0520-22 ARMOGAN KALIM222017-21-0121 KALIM AHMED 76 HISA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

ENGG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0531-22 MOHAMMAD SHAMSHU ZAMAN222017-21-0124 MOHAMMAD SHAMS ALAM 77 HISA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)

EDCG

GE3

017-1111-0547-22 JAYESH DAGA222017-21-0128 RAJESH DAGA 78 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 , 

CC7 (TH)

HING

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0566-22 MD AMAN222017-21-0132 MD NASIM 79 PLSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

FMSG

GE3

017-1111-0570-22 SUMIT DAS222017-21-0134 NABA DAS 80 HISA

CC5 , CC6 (TU), 

CC7 , SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3

017-1111-0571-22 HARSH MAHATO222017-21-0135 LALIT MAHATO 81 HISA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TU), 

CC7 (TH)

017-1111-0582-22 KAUSTAV CHATTERJEE222017-21-0140 GOURI SANKAR CHATTERJEE 82 PLSA

CC5 (TU), CC6 , 

CC7 (TU)

GEOG

GE3 (PR)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234
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MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :
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Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

017-1111-0587-22 YALUNG RAI222017-21-0141 MOHAN RAI 83 PSYG

GE3 (PR)

017-1111-0588-22 IBRAHIM HUSSAIN222017-21-0142 MD HAFIZ 84 HISA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7

PLSG

GE3

017-1111-0590-22 MD TAUHEED222017-21-0143 MD SIRAJUDDIN 85 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0596-22 SNIGDHO DEBNATH222017-21-0144 SANJIB DEBNATH 86 ENGA

SEC-A1

SOCG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0608-22 SAHIL KUMAR SINGH222017-21-0149 SANJEEV KUMAR ROY 87 GEOG

GE3 (PR)

017-1111-0610-22 SOURAJIT HALDER222017-21-0151 SUJIT HALDER 88 ENGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0623-22 SAMIRUDDIN222017-21-0156 TAJUDDIN 89 SOCA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

JORG

GE3

017-1112-0471-22 MIR MRIDHA222017-21-0167 SUMAN MRIDHA 90 JORA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

017-1113-0496-22 AMAN TAMANG222017-21-0175 SANTOSH TAMANG 91 PSYG

GE3

017-1113-0501-22 YONTEN MOKTAN222017-21-0176 SACHIN MOKTAN 92 HISG

GE3

017-1113-0581-22 LHAKPA TSHERING BHUTIA222017-21-0178 KESANG CHUNDE BHUTIA 93 SOCA

CC5 (TH)

PSYG

GE3 (PR)

017-1115-0270-22 MD MASRUKH REZA222017-21-0185 MD NAJMUL HUSSAIN 94 ENGG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0443-22 ABHISHEK KUMAR222017-21-0194 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH 95 PLSA

CC5 (TU), CC7 (TU)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234

12:14:55PM21/01/2026
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Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

B.Sc. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

017-1211-2982-18 SOUMI  PAUL183017-11-0007 SWARAJ PAUL 1 CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

ELTG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-3627-18 YASHU  AGARWAL183017-11-0081 SUSHIL AGARWAL 2 ELTA

CC7 , SEC-A2

MTMG

GE3

017-1211-0528-21 TUHINA CHOWDHURY213017-11-0013 GOUTAM CHOWDHURY 3 CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0535-21 RUPANJANA GHOSH213017-11-0017 DEBJIT GHOSH 4 CEMA

CC5 (TH)

017-1211-0584-21 SABAHAT KHALID213017-11-0029 LATE MD KHALID 5 MTMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0637-21 SOUMYA PANDEY213017-11-0046 RAKESH PANDEY 6 CEMA

CC5 , CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

MTMG

GE3 (TU)

017-1211-0647-21 AKAANKSHA THAKUR213017-11-0050 SHAMBHU THAKUR 7 ECOA

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0653-21 PRAKRITI GUTGUTIA213017-11-0053 PRAMOD GUTGUTIA 8 CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0663-21 TARANNUM NIGAR213017-11-0056 MD KAZIM 9 PHSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1 

(PR)

017-1211-0667-21 SONI YADAV213017-11-0057 LAXMI YADAV 10 MTMA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0661-22 VARSHITA GUPTA223017-11-0011 MUKESH GUPTA 11 MTMA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0683-22 BHAVYA JHA223017-11-0019 JAY KUMAR JHA 12 ECOA

CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0702-22 ZOYA TABASSUM223017-11-0027 PERWEZ AKHTAR 13 ECOA

CC6 (TH)

017-1211-0709-22 AYESHA KHATOON223017-11-0029 MD SHAKIR ALAM 14 MTMA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )
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017-1211-0723-22 MAITREYEE GHOSH ROY223017-11-0032 NILARNAB GHOSH ROY 15 MTMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

017-1211-0756-22 PAYEL SINGHA223017-11-0045 SANKAR SINGHA 16 PHSA

CC5 (TH)

017-1211-0758-22 ALFIA SIDDIQUI223017-11-0047 MD ASLAM SIDDIQUI 17 ECOA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1211-0761-22 ANUSHKA DAS223017-11-0050 RAJA DAS 18 ECOA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

MTMG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0766-22 VISHAKHA YADAV223017-11-0052 GIRISH CHANDRA YADAV 19 PHSA

CC5 , CC6 (TH)

CMSG

GE3 (TH)

017-1211-0777-22 SAMIYA ALAM223017-11-0056 LATE SOHAIL ALAM 20 ECOA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

MTMG

GE3

017-1211-0782-22 NUR PUNDEE LEPCHA223017-11-0060 ADEN LEPCHA 21 CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

MTMG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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017-1111-2951-18 DEBJIT  SAHA183017-21-0002 DEBASISH SAHA 1 CEMA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A2

017-1111-0800-19 ROHIT GHOSH193017-21-0037 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 2 MTMG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0504-21 SK FAISAL UDDIN213017-21-0003 SK GAYASUDDIN 3 ELTA

CC5 (PR), CC6 

(PR), CC7 (PR), 

SEC-A2

017-1111-0514-21 LOKESH PAREEK213017-21-0007 SURENDRA PAREEK 4 ECOA

CC6 (TH)

MTMG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0521-21 SOUHARDYA BANDYOPADHYAY213017-21-0010 SUKANTA BANDYOPADHYAY 5 CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

MTMG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0529-21 PRIYANSHU DUTTA213017-21-0014 PRODIP DUTTA 6 CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1111-0532-21 SUBHAM THAPA213017-21-0015 RAM KUMAR THAPA 7 ELTA

CC7 (TH)

017-1111-0534-21 SANTANU GHOSH213017-21-0016 BUDHADEV GHOSH 8 CEMA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

MTMG

GE3

017-1111-0554-21 SUSNATA PAL213017-21-0029 SANJIB PAL 9 MTMG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0573-21 NISHANT SANASAM213017-21-0043 SHANTAKUMAR SANASAM 10 MTMA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0575-21 PRATIK SINHA213017-21-0045 RAJAT KANTI SINHA MAHAPATRA 11 PHSA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0577-21 AYUSH PRAKASH213017-21-0047 BIJAY KUMAR 12 PHSA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0583-21 PRAJYOT KUMAR TIKMANI213017-21-0051 SANJAY TIKMANI 13 ECOA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0587-21 MD MUSADDIQUE213017-21-0053 MD ARIF QURASHI 14 PHSA

CC5 , CC6 (PR), 

CC7 , SEC-A1 (PR)

MTMG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 
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017-1111-0605-21 MD KAIF213017-21-0064 LATE JAHANGIR ALAM 15 MTMG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0607-21 BAIBHAV SARKAR213017-21-0066 BIKASHENDU SARKAR 16 PHSA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0616-21 MD MUADIL ALI213017-21-0072 MEHBOOB ALI 17 CEMA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

MTMG

GE3

017-1111-0621-21 MD FAIZ AZHAR213017-21-0075 MD AZHAR ANSARI 18 ECOA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

STSG

GE3

017-1111-0622-21 SWAPNANIL MANDAL213017-21-0076 KUS KANTI MANDAL 19 ECOA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0633-21 ANKIT SINGH VACHHAR213017-21-0083 JASPREET SINGH VACHHAR 20 ECOA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

MTMG

GE3

017-1111-0636-21 SAYANDEEP BOSE213017-21-0086 SUVRAJIT BOSE 21 MTMA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0642-21 JATIN KUMAR SHAW213017-21-0091 RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 22 CMSA

CC5 (TH)

STSG

GE3 (PR)

017-1111-0649-21 HREED GUPTA213017-21-0093 SIDDHARTHA GUPTA 23 MTMG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0652-21 DEBARUN CHAKRABORTY213017-21-0095 DEBASIS CHAKRABARTI 24 CEMA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

MTMG

GE3

017-1111-0654-21 UTSAV SINGH213017-21-0096 HARE RAM SINGH 25 PHSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

MTMG

GE3

017-1111-0655-21 ADEEB AHMED213017-21-0097 SHAHID AHMED 26 ELTA

CC5 , CC6 (PR), 

SEC-A2

MTMG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0661-21 DIPANJAN BOSE213017-21-0100 SOUMEN BOSE 27 ECOA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

MTMG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0668-21 SURANJAN BISWAS213017-21-0104 RANJANA BISWAS 28 CMSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

PHSG

GE3

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 
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( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )
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017-1111-0673-21 ARYA MUKHOPADHYAY213017-21-0107 MUKTIPADA MUKHOPADHYAY 29 MTMA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

CEMG

GE3

017-1111-0677-21 HARSHWARDHAN  SINGH213017-21-0109 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 30 CEMA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

MTMG

GE3

017-1112-0664-21 ROHAN DAS213017-21-0113 RANJIT DAS 31 ELTA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

CMSG

GE3

017-1111-3862-21 OM MISHRA213017-21-0120 SANGEET KUMAR MISHRA 32 PHSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

CMSG

GE3

017-1111-0636-22 SHREY SINGH223017-21-0004 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 33 MTMA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

CMSG

GE3

017-1111-0638-22 MD MASOOD223017-21-0005 MD SAUD 34 PHSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1 (PR)

ELTG

GE3

017-1111-0641-22 DHANANJAY PATHAK223017-21-0007 RAM PRIT PATHAK 35 PHSA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1111-0644-22 BISHAL SINGHA223017-21-0010 AMITAVA SINGHA 36 PHSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

MTMG

GE3

017-1111-0646-22 MAYANK AGARWAL223017-21-0011 RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 37 ECOA

CC7 (TH)

MTMG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0669-22 SUJOY BANIK223017-21-0021 DEBASHIS BANIK 38 PHSA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0671-22 MOHAMMED SHAIQUE HUSSAIN223017-21-0023 SHAWKAT HUSSAIN 39 PHSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1 (PR)

MTMG

GE3

017-1111-0685-22 SUBHRODIP SAHA223017-21-0032 SUKUMAR SAHA 40 CEMA

CC7 (TH)

017-1111-0689-22 ATIF ALAM223017-21-0033 FIROJ ALAM 41 PHSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 

(PR)

CMSG

GE3 (PR)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
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017-1111-0699-22 SIDDHI KUMAR MISHRA223017-21-0040 RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA 42 PHSA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A1

ELTG

GE3

017-1111-0703-22 ARITRA DEBNATH223017-21-0042 PRABIR DEBNATH 43 CEMA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1111-0712-22 MD NASHIM ALI223017-21-0049 MD NAJAR ALI 44 PHSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

017-1111-0715-22 NIHAL THAPA223017-21-0051 TEK BAHADUR THAPA 45 MTMA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

017-1111-0716-22 SAHIL BHAUMIK223017-21-0052 SAJAL BHAUMIK 46 PHSA

CC7 (TH)

017-1111-0719-22 SAQUIB JAMIL223017-21-0054 JAMIL AKHTAR 47 ECOA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0742-22 CAESAR GHOSH223017-21-0066 SHIBABRATO GHOSH 48 PHSA

CC5 (TH)

017-1111-0748-22 MD FARAZ KARIM223017-21-0069 MD FAZLUL KARIM 49 CEMA

CC7 (TH)

017-1111-0752-22 RAUNAK SARKAR223017-21-0071 AMITABHA SARKAR 50 ECOA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

MTMG

GE3

017-1111-0754-22 SAURYA RAI223017-21-0073 SANJAY RAI 51 CMSA

CC6 (TH)

MTMG

GE3 (TU)

017-1111-0783-22 NAJMUDDIN AHMED ANSARI223017-21-0084 MUSTAZHARUL HAQUE 52 ECOA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

STSG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0787-22 BHISMLANDU223017-21-0088 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 53 ECOA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

CMSG

GE3

017-1111-0790-22 MD UMAR KHAN223017-21-0089 RAZIYA KHATOON. 54 ECOA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

MTMG

GE3

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 
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017-1111-0801-22 RANADEEP DAS223017-21-0096 DIPAK DAS 55 CMSA

CC5 (PR), CC6 , 

CC7 , SEC-A1

MTMG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0808-22 ARNAB MARIK223017-21-0100 ASHOK MARIK 56 PHSA

CC5 (PR), CC7 (TH)

017-1111-0812-22 SUBHRAJYOTI SINHA223017-21-0103 SUJAY KUMAR SINHA 57 CMSA

SEC-A1

017-1111-0814-22 ANKIT SHAH223017-21-0105 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAH 58 CMSG

GE3 (PR)

017-1111-0815-22 SRIJAN SHARMA223017-21-0106 GAUTAM SHARMA 59 ECOA

CC7 (TH)

STSG

GE3 (TH)

017-1111-0822-22 ANTAREEN DAS223017-21-0112 BANANI DAS. 60 PHSA

CC5 , CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

017-1111-0823-22 AYUSH KR GUPTA223017-21-0113 BINOD KR GUPTA 61 ECOA

CC6 (TH)

MTMG

GE3 (TH)

017-1112-0654-22 ASHESH NASKAR223017-21-0119 ALOKE KUMAR NASKAR 62 PHSA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

017-1112-0722-22 ADITYA MANGRATI223017-21-0120 K K MANGRATI 63 PHSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

ELTG

GE3 (PR)

017-1112-0799-22 SINCHAN SARDAR223017-21-0121 BIPUL KANTI SARDAR 64 CMSA

CC5 (PR), CC6 

(PR), CC7 , SEC-A1

MTMG

GE3 (TU)

017-1114-0791-22 HIMALAYA GOWALA223017-21-0126 DURGANATH GOWALA 65 PHSA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 
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017-1211-2989-18 SNEHA  SARKAR BNGA PLSG JORG182017-11-0001 LATE TAPAN SARKAR 1

017-1211-3662-18 SUMITA  BASAK BNGA PLSG PSYG182017-11-0002 SHYAMAL BASAK 2

017-1211-3107-18 AKANKSHA  KUMARI ENGA EDCG HING182017-11-0029 SHAILENDRA KUMAR THAKUR 3

017-1211-3129-18 JESSICA ANNIE SINGH ENGA PSYG EDCG182017-11-0049 DANNY SINGH 4

017-1211-3143-18 KHUSHI  AGARWAL ENGA EDCG HING182017-11-0062 NAWAL KISHOR AGARWAL 5

017-1211-3190-18 VARTIKA  MOHTA ENGA EDCG HING182017-11-0092 ANANT MOHTA 6

017-1211-3208-18 MAHEK  SINGH ENGA PLSG EDCG182017-11-0104 RAJEO KUMAR SINGH 7

017-1211-3249-18 MARIYA  SAIFEE ENGA PLSG EDCG182017-11-0133 FARAZDAK SAIFEE 8

017-1211-3371-18 SANIYA  BAHALWA ENGA EDCG HING182017-11-0182 RAJJAK ALI 9

017-1211-3374-18 JAYASHREE  SINHA ENGA HISG EDCG182017-11-0183 DEBABIR SINHA 10

017-1211-3691-18 KARISHMA  KAPASI ENGA HISG PLSG182017-11-0217 KUNAL KAPASI 11

017-1213-3079-18 RINCHEN ONGMU TAMANG ENGA PLSG EDCG182017-11-0226 NANDA BDR TAMANG 12

017-1211-2051-18 BIDISHA  DEY JORA ENGG FMSG182017-11-0269 UJJAL DEY 13

017-1211-3498-18 ASHNA BHARGAV SINGH JORA ENGG PLSG182017-11-0283 BINAY SINGH 14

017-1211-2743-18 FAUJIYA  SHAMIM PLSA ENGG EDCG182017-11-0286 MD SHAMIM AKHTAR 15

017-1211-2859-18 SANSKRITI  AGRAWAL PLSA ENGG HISG182017-11-0291 SANJAY AGRAWAL 16

017-1211-3038-18 SANGEETA  PAUL PLSA ENGG HISG182017-11-0317 SUKUMAR PAUL 17

017-1211-3441-18 NIKITA  MALI PLSA EDCG HING182017-11-0335 BINOD KUMAR MALI 18

034-1211-0769-17 AIMEN  IQRA PLSA ENGG EDCG182017-11-0357 SHAHID AHMED 19

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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017-1211-3390-18 MUSKAN  GOND SOCA EDCG ENGG182017-11-0378 SHARWAN KUMAR GOND 20

235-1211-0595-17 HIRAL  MEHTA ENGA PLSG PSYG182017-11-0391 NIMESH MEHTA 21

017-1211-2898-18 BRATATI SAHA HISA PSYG ENGG182017-11-0394 SAKET SAHA 22

017-1211-2038-18 SUHASHI MEHTA JORA EDCG ENGG182017-11-0395 . 23

017-1211-0151-19 ISHITA SARAF ENGA EDCG HING192017-11-0046 ANIL SARAF 24

017-1211-0168-19 FATEMA PALANPURWALA ENGA PLSG EDCG192017-11-0063 ALIASGAR PALANPURWALA 25

017-1211-0176-19 SANA HOSSAIN ENGA PLSG EDCG192017-11-0070 ANAYAT HOSSAIN 26

017-1211-0214-19 SANIA AHMED ENGA HING EDCG192017-11-0105 SAYEED AHMED 27

017-1211-0228-19 SAPTAPARNA DHAR ENGA EDCG HISG192017-11-0117 GURUDAS DHAR 28

017-1211-0238-19 SHAFIQRAZA WARSI ENGA EDCG PLSG192017-11-0126 ZIA AKHTER WARSI 29

017-1211-0300-19 MUSKAN MANTRI ENGA PLSG FMSG192017-11-0186 NARESH KUMAR MANTRI 30

017-1211-0317-19 VALENTINA GHOSH ENGA HISG EDCG192017-11-0203 AJAY GHOSH 31

017-1211-0318-19 PRAJUKTA PAL ENGA FMSG HING192017-11-0204 GOPINATH PAL 32

017-1211-0084-19 NOORSUMAR ERAM 

MDRAFIQUE

HISA HING EDCG192017-11-0259 MOHAMAD RAFIK NURSUMAR 33

017-1211-0096-19 CHAYANIKA SAMANTA HISA ENGG GEOG192017-11-0261 CHITTARANJAN SAMANTA 34

017-1211-0336-19 MADIYA RAHMAN PLSA EDCG ENGG192017-11-0309 MOHIBUR RAHMAN 35

017-1211-0377-19 MUSKAN JAIN PLSA ENGG EDCG192017-11-0347 PRADIP KUMAR JAIN 36

017-1211-0392-19 CHEMILA BHUTIA PLSA ENGG EDCG192017-11-0355 PHUCHUNG TSH BHUTIA 37

017-1211-0017-20 DEBDATTA MAJUMDER ENGA PLSG JORG202017-11-0007 DEBASISH MAJUMDER 38

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

182.73.216.234

12:14:17PM21/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 21/01/2026 Page 3 of 8

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :
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017-1211-0099-20 SAYANTINI SAHA JORA FMSG ENGG202017-11-0071 SANJOY SAHA 39

017-1211-0161-20 RITU RANI PLSA HISG SOCG202017-11-0117 HARINANDAN MISHRA 40

017-1211-0164-20 UZMA FIZA ENGA HISG SOCG202017-11-0120 GHULAM MUSTAFA 41

017-1211-0180-20 SREEJANA PAUL ENGA HISG EDCG202017-11-0132 SUBIR PAUL 42

017-1211-0236-20 ANUSKA BHATTACHARYA ENGA PLSG JORG202017-11-0173 ASHOKE BHATTACHARYA 43

017-1211-0251-20 OINDRILLA SARKAR ENGA PLSG SOCG202017-11-0184 SAMAR SARKAR 44

017-1211-0253-20 ZAINAB AMIN PLSA SOCG ENGG202017-11-0186 SYED GULAM AMINUDDIN 45

017-1211-0261-20 AQSA MALLICK PLSA JORG ENGG202017-11-0192 ISHTIAQUE AHMED 46

017-1211-0317-20 SHUVANGI PRASAD HISA ENGG JORG202017-11-0226 GANESH PRASAD 47

017-1211-0325-20 SHAISTA PARVEEN ENGA HING FMSG202017-11-0231 MD.JALAL UDDIN ANSARI 48

017-1211-0351-20 SITA KESARWANI PLSA JORG ENGG202017-11-0247 MANOJ KUMAR KESARWANI 49

017-1211-0362-20 RISHIKA SHAW ENGA PLSG JORG202017-11-0254 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW 50

017-1211-0373-20 DEEPA CHOUDHARY ENGA PLSG JORG202017-11-0261 NARAYAN CHOUDHARY 51

017-1211-0421-20 RASHI GARG ENGA JORG PLSG202017-11-0296 NARESH GARG 52

017-1211-0442-20 ANKITA MUKULCHANDRA 

SARKAR

ENGA PLSG SOCG202017-11-0311 MUKUL CHANDRA GOPESH 

CHANDRA SARKAR

 53

017-1212-0363-20 RIYA MALLICK ENGA PSYG HING202017-11-0344 ARINDAM MALLICK 54

017-1215-3612-20 SHAHINA JESMIN ENGA PLSG JORG202017-11-0371 SK MOFIZUDDIN 55

017-1211-0001-21 CHANDRAYEE SHOME ENGA JORG212017-11-0001 KAUSHIK SHOME 56

017-1211-0008-21 KAIKASHA AHMED HISA ENGG212017-11-0005 SK AHMED 57

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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017-1211-0180-21 GAJAL KASERA JORA FMSG212017-11-0123 GOPAL KUMAR KASERA 58

017-1211-0192-21 RUMITA MITRA SOCA PSYG212017-11-0132 LATE RATAN KUMAR MITRA 59

017-1211-0219-21 RASHI KHANNA ENGA HING212017-11-0153 RAJESH KHANNA 60

017-1211-0286-21 RUKSHAR KHATOON HISA HING212017-11-0197 MD FAKHRUDDIN 61

017-1211-0292-21 MUSKAN SOMNATH ROY JORA SOCG212017-11-0202 SOMNATH ROY 62

017-1211-0358-21 SHIVANGI BHOWMICK ENGA PLSG212017-11-0246 LATE SUBHENDU BHOWMICK 63

017-1211-0408-21 SARRAH K CALCUTTAWALA ENGA PLSG212017-11-0278 KHOZEMA M CALCUTTAWALA 64

017-1211-0411-21 DEBOSMITA BASU SOCA ENGG212017-11-0281 LATE DEBASHIS BASU 65

017-1211-0468-21 ISHIKA AGARWAL ENGA PLSG212017-11-0321 DHIRAJ AGARWAL 66

017-1211-0471-21 AYUSHE SHA ENGA PSYG212017-11-0324 KRISHNA KUMAR SHA 67

017-1212-0157-21 TRIYASI MONDAL SOCA ENGG212017-11-0346 TARAK MONDAL 68

017-1211-0060-22 ARSHJOT KAUR ENGA EDCG222017-11-0039 S PARAMJIT SINGH 69

017-1211-0113-22 SAMBHABI MONDAL ENGA HISG222017-11-0082 SNEHASISH MONDAL 70

017-1211-0123-22 PRIYANKA MONDAL ENGA EDCG222017-11-0090 AMAR MONDAL 71

017-1211-0150-22 MEGHA BARUA SOCA ENGG222017-11-0107 PANCHALI BARUA. 72

017-1211-0163-22 LIPIKA JAIN JORA EDCG222017-11-0118 RAJESH JAIN 73

017-1211-0258-22 P ASHA RAO ENGA HISG222017-11-0179 P LAXMI. 74

017-1211-0288-22 SAMMRIDHI BANIK SOCA HISG222017-11-0198 SUBRATA BANIK 75

017-1211-0362-22 KHUSHI KUMARI JORA ENGG222017-11-0249 RAM PRAVESH SINGH 76

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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017-1211-0413-22 SWETA GHOSAL JORA FMSG222017-11-0281 SANTANU GHOSAL 77

017-1211-0474-22 ANUSHKA BOSE ENGA FMSG222017-11-0321 ASISH KUMAR BOSE 78

017-1211-0482-22 SAMPRITI BANERJEE ENGA EDCG222017-11-0327 TANENDRA NATH BANERJEE 79

017-1211-0485-22 SHREYA KUMARI PLSA EDCG222017-11-0330 SUNIL KUMAR RAI 80

017-1211-0497-22 SHARON TAMANG ENGA FMSG222017-11-0337 GOPAL DAVID TAMANG 81

017-1211-0551-22 ISHIKA BANERJEE ENGA PLSG222017-11-0370 SUBHAS BANERJEE 82

017-1211-0626-22 MAITRAYEE PAUL PLSA JORG222017-11-0409 GAUTAM PAUL 83

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 
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017-1111-3013-18 ARNAB  MAJI BNGA HISG FMSG182017-21-0002 ASHIS MAJI 1

017-1111-3094-18 SUBHADEEP  MONDAL ENGA PLSG GEOG182017-21-0005 P MONDAL 2

017-1111-3159-18 SUDIPTA  GHOSH ENGA PLSG EDCG182017-21-0011 SAJAL GHOSH 3

017-1111-3260-18 SUBHAJIT  CHANDA ENGA PLSG EDCG182017-21-0035 INDRANIL CHANDA 4

017-1111-3267-18 FARDEEN  KHAN ENGA PLSG HING182017-21-0037 MD ASGAR KHAN 5

017-1111-3301-18 TATHAGATA  PRADHAN ENGA EDCG HING182017-21-0040 RANJAY KUMAR PRADHAN 6

017-1111-3698-18 CHYOPEN NORBU LAMA ENGA PLSG GEOG182017-21-0062 DAWA NORBU LAMA 7

017-1114-3198-18 SOUMYABRATA  NATH ENGA BNGG EDCG182017-21-0067 SUBRATA NATH 8

051-1121-1009-16 DEEP  GUPTA ENGA EDCG PLSG182017-21-0068 PULAK GUPTA 9

017-1111-2990-18 ALI RAZA KHAN HISA ENGG PLSG182017-21-0074 NAJIB AHMED KHAN 10

017-1111-3355-18 PIYUSH  JHA PLSA GEOG HISG182017-21-0120 MUKESH JHA 11

017-1111-3370-18 MUKESH  KUMAR PLSA HISG EDCG182017-21-0123 PARMESHWAR GOPE 12

017-1111-3661-18 DEVASHIS  THAPA PLSA ENGG EDCG182017-21-0132 SAMIR THAPA 13

017-1111-3677-18 SAMBHAB  BANDYOPADHAYAY PLSA ENGG FMSG182017-21-0136 SATYENDRA BANDYOPADHYAY 14

017-1111-3717-18 NITIN  KUMAR PLSA ENGG EDCG182017-21-0138 SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO 15

017-1111-3719-18 AMAN  RAJ PLSA HISG ENGG182017-21-0139 ASHOK KUMAR SAH 16

017-1114-3475-18 AMAN  THAPA PLSA ENGG HISG182017-21-0146 BHIM BAHADUR THAPA 17

017-1112-3747-18 PRINCE  RANA ENGA PLSG EDCG182017-21-0166 UTTAM RANA 18

017-1111-0414-19 SAYANTAN GHOSH ENGA PLSG EDCG192017-21-0019 SUBHASH GHOSH 19

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 
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017-1111-0466-19 SANDIP SAHA ENGA JORG PLSG192017-21-0037 PRADIP SAHA 20

017-1111-0097-19 TARIQUE WARSI HISA ENGG EDCG192017-21-0070 ARSHAD HASAN WARSI 21

017-1111-0439-19 DAWA NORBU TAMANG PLSA ENGG JORG192017-21-0102 RAJU TAMANG 22

017-1111-0442-19 DEEPSHEKHAR BORPATRA 

GOHAIN

PLSA EDCG ENGG192017-21-0104 PADUM BORPATRA GOHAIN 23

017-1111-0456-19 SHUVANKAR PAUL PLSA ENGG EDCG192017-21-0110 SWAPAN PAUL 24

017-1111-0459-19 C LALPEKHLUA PLSA EDCG HISG192017-21-0113 C. ZOSANGLIANA 25

017-1111-0470-19 ROHAN ALAM PLSA ENGG GEOG192017-21-0121 KHURSHID ALAM 26

017-1111-0494-19 SANYAM JHA PLSA EDCG ENGG192017-21-0135 SANJEEV KUMAR JHA 27

017-1113-0501-19 KELLY DORJAY TSHERING PLSA ENGG EDCG192017-21-0150 NEMA NORJEN TSHERING 28

017-1111-3886-19 JOEY LIANHMINGTHANGA PLSA EDCG ENGG192017-21-0159 J LALPUILIANA 29

017-1111-0081-20 SRIJON BANERJEE PLSA HISG SOCG202017-21-0021 SANDIP BANDYOPADHYAY 30

017-1111-0313-20 RAGHAV LADIA PLSA JORG ENGG202017-21-0076 SHYAM SUNDAR LADIA 31

017-1111-0427-20 KUMUD ANAND ENGA PLSG JORG202017-21-0106 MADAN CHOUDHURY 32

017-1112-0348-20 ARINDAM MANDAL ENGA PLSG FMSG202017-21-0119 JAYANTA MANDAL 33

017-1111-0179-21 NIKESH KUMAR ENGA PLSG212017-21-0051 SURESH PRASAD BARNWAL 34

017-1111-0198-21 SNEHOJIT HAZRA ENGA SOCG212017-21-0056 SUJIT HAZRA 35

017-1111-0226-21 SAYAK BHATTACHARYA HISA GEOG212017-21-0060 PARTHA SARATHI 

BHATTACHARYA

 36

017-1111-0235-21 MD AQUIB RAHMANI PLSA JORG212017-21-0064 MD ASHRAF RAHMANI 37

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 
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017-1111-0395-21 NEHANSHU GUPTA JORA FMSG212017-21-0111 SANJAY GUPTA 38

017-1111-0414-21 VEER SARAF PLSA SOCG212017-21-0117 RAKESH KUMAR SARAF 39

017-1111-0455-21 RISHABH RAJ HISA PLSG212017-21-0126 JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 40

017-1111-0101-22 ZEDAAN ALI PLSA ENGG222017-21-0016 ASGHAR ALI 41

017-1111-0254-22 ASHISH PETER LAMSAL PLSA HISG222017-21-0053 MANOJ KUMAR LAMSAL 42

017-1111-0266-22 SOYAM BURNWAL PLSA SOCG222017-21-0057 SANJAY BURNWAL 43

017-1111-0299-22 ARBAZ ALI PLSA SOCG222017-21-0065 SHAMSHER ALAM 44

017-1111-0327-22 SHEIKH FAIZAN ENGA JORG222017-21-0070 SHEIKH HAFIZUR RAHMAN 45

017-1111-0341-22 MD AHMED ALAM PLSA ENGG222017-21-0073 NOOR ALAM 46

017-1111-0348-22 PRATHEESH P S ENGA EDCG222017-21-0076 PREM KUMAR PK 47

017-1111-0374-22 AHMED IQBAL PLSA HISG222017-21-0083 AFTAR HUSSAIN 48

017-1111-0527-22 DEEPTHI RANJAN DAS ENGA FMSG222017-21-0122 GOBINDA CHANDRA DAS 49

017-1111-0562-22 ARADHYA MAHI HISA JORG222017-21-0130 SHAILESH KUMAR 50

017-1111-0598-22 SYED SHIZAN AHMED JORA FMSG222017-21-0145 SYED IMRAN AHMED 51

017-1111-0616-22 MD FARDIL PLSA ENGG222017-21-0153 MD RAFIQUE 52

017-1111-0617-22 HAMJA ALI ENGA SOCG222017-21-0154 PARVEZ ALI 53

017-1112-0356-22 ANIKET BISWAS SOCA ENGG222017-21-0165 ALOKE BISWAS 54

017-1114-0437-22 ASHISH SAH PLSA SOCG222017-21-0180 SHIV PRASAD SAH 55

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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017-1211-2966-18 SHRADHA GURUNG CEMA PHSG MTMG183017-11-0003 PRAKASH GURUNG 1

017-1211-2981-18 GOPA  GHOSH CEMA PHSG MTMG183017-11-0006 BARUN GHOSH 2

017-1211-3029-18 NEHA  ROY CEMA PHSG MTMG183017-11-0008 PANKAJ ROY 3

017-1211-3646-18 SIMRAN JAVED CHOWDHURY CEMA CMSG PHSG183017-11-0009 MD JAVED 4

017-1211-3647-18 DIVYA  LADHA CEMA PHSG MTMG183017-11-0010 KRISHNA GOPAL LADHA 5

017-1211-3651-18 RICHIKA  GHOSH CEMA PHSG MTMG183017-11-0011 KRISHNENDU GHOSH 6

017-1211-2769-18 OLYMPIA  MITRA ECOA MTMG STSG183017-11-0034 KAJAL MITRA 7

017-1211-2939-18 SUBHANJANA  ROY MTMA ELTG PHSG183017-11-0095 UTTAM ROY 8

017-1211-2899-18 SHIKHA  KUMARI PHSA CEMG MTMG183017-11-0105 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 9

017-1211-3656-18 SONALI  THAKUR PHSA CEMG MTMG183017-11-0120 R.C.THAKUR 10

017-1211-0586-19 NISHAT NIZAM CMSA MTMG PHSG193017-11-0025 SK MD NIZAMUDDIN 11

017-1211-0644-19 SUHASINI JAISWAL ECOA MTMG STSG193017-11-0056 SUNIL JAISWAL 12

017-1211-0681-19 ANKITA MITRA MTMA PHSG CMSG193017-11-0073 PRADIP MITRA 13

017-1211-0765-19 SANYUKTA RUSTGI MTMA STSG CMSG193017-11-0086 SOMESH RUSTGI 14

017-1211-0756-19 FARHEEN SHANIL SHAH PHSA MTMG STSG193017-11-0111 SHANIL ROOME SHAH 15

017-1211-0547-20 NISHA MAITY PHSA MTMG CEMG203017-11-0048 NIRMAL KUMAR MAITY 16

017-1211-0561-20 SHAZIA ALI CEMA PHSG MTMG203017-11-0056 ASAD ALI 17

017-1211-0616-20 VIDISHA JAJOO ECOA MTMG STSG203017-11-0076 RAJESH JAJOO 18

017-1211-3341-20 YASHA SHREE CEMA MTMG CMSG203017-11-0086 KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH 19

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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017-1211-0567-21 TORSHA DEY CEMA MTMG213017-11-0026 PARTHA DEY 20

017-1211-0602-21 SHIWANGI KUMARI ECOA MTMG213017-11-0036 PRABIN KUMAR 21

017-1214-0657-21 SHAILJA YADAV CMSA STSG213017-11-0060 BIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 22

017-1211-3843-21 AASHNA PRASAD PHSA ELTG213017-11-0066 RAGHWENDRA PRASAD 23

017-1211-0794-22 MANTASHA FIRDOUS MTMA PHSG223017-11-0064 FERDOUS RAHAMAN 24

017-1211-0821-22 SHAKSHI SHARMA ECOA MTMG223017-11-0068 MUKESH SHARMA 25

017-1212-0751-22 PATRALIKA CHOWDHURY CEMA MTMG223017-11-0070 PROKASH CHOWDHURY 26

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded 
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017-1111-2954-18 SHUBHAM  BOSE CEMA PHSG MTMG183017-21-0003 SANJIB KUMAR BOSE 1

017-1111-2956-18 AJIT KUMAR SHA CEMA CMSG PHSG183017-21-0004 SUTURDAN SHA 2

017-1111-2961-18 SOMARGHYA  DALUI CEMA CMSG MTMG183017-21-0006 BUDDHA DEB DALUI 3

017-1111-3467-18 MANISH  KUMAR CEMA CMSG ELTG183017-21-0012 MANOJ KUMAR 4

017-1111-3648-18 RAHUL  PAUL CEMA PHSG MTMG183017-21-0013 SUBIR KUMAR PAUL 5

017-1111-3652-18 HARSHIT  KUMAR CEMA CMSG MTMG183017-21-0015 RANENDRA KUMAR SINGH 6

017-1111-3421-18 SAHIL  SINGH CMSA ELTG MTMG183017-21-0031 CHHATHU KR SINGH 7

017-1111-2748-18 PRABHJOT  GREWAL ECOA MTMG STSG183017-21-0034 HARJIT SINGH GREWAL 8

017-1111-2752-18 SAGAR  JHA ECOA MTMG STSG183017-21-0035 ANAND KUMAR JHA 9

017-1111-2762-18 NIHAL  SHARMA ECOA MTMG STSG183017-21-0037 OM PRAKASH SHARMA 10

017-1111-3676-18 ROHAN  SHARMA ECOA MTMG CMSG183017-21-0065 PRABIR KUMAR SHARMA 11

017-1111-2905-18 ANUBHAV  SAHA MTMA ELTG CMSG183017-21-0084 BHUDIPTA SAHA 12

017-1111-3653-18 PRASHANT  GAURAV MTMA CMSG PHSG183017-21-0107 NARENDRA KUMAR BHARTI 13

017-1111-2912-18 RAMJEE  PANDEY PHSA CMSG MTMG183017-21-0113 VINOD KUMAR PANDEY 14

017-1111-2922-18 SUMON  DE PHSA ELTG MTMG183017-21-0117 SUNIL KUMAR DE 15

017-1111-3009-18 RISHIKESH  KUMAR PHSA ELTG CMSG183017-21-0125 AJAY KUMAR PANDIT 16

017-1111-3063-18 RAMESH CHAKMA PHSA CEMG MTMG183017-21-0126 RAJENDRA LAL CHAKMA 17

017-1111-3176-18 ANUBHAB  DEY PHSA CEMG MTMG183017-21-0127 PIJUSH KANTI DEY 18

017-1111-3638-18 NIRUPAM SAHA CEMA MTMG CMSG183017-21-0131 TAPAN KUMAR SAHA 19

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
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017-1111-3649-18 TUSHAR  PAUL PHSA CEMG MTMG183017-21-0135 NARAYAN CHANDRA PAUL 20

017-1111-3734-18 ROHAN  CHATTERJEE PHSA MTMG CEMG183017-21-0137 SUBRATA CHATTERJEE 21

017-1114-3643-18 MAHESH  YADAV PHSA CMSG MTMG183017-21-0138 BULAKI YADAV 22

017-1111-3744-18 AAKIF  ASHRAF CEMA PHSG MTMG183017-21-0140 MD JAWED ASHRAF 23

017-1111-0667-19 VINAYAK DUBEY CEMA CMSG MTMG193017-21-0001 DEEPAK DUBEY 24

017-1111-0668-19 SANDIP SINGH CEMA CMSG MTMG193017-21-0002 NARENDRA SINGH 25

017-1111-0674-19 IPSHITO SAHA CEMA MTMG CMSG193017-21-0005 SANKAR SAHA 26

017-1111-0582-19 ADITYA MUKHERJEE CMSA MTMG PHSG193017-21-0031 AVIJIT  MUKHERJEE 27

017-1111-0784-19 HUSSAIN AZIZ CMSA MTMG PHSG193017-21-0035 KUTBUDDIN AZIZ 28

017-1111-0602-19 ROHIT GHOSH CHOWDHURY ECOA MTMG CMSG193017-21-0046 GOUTAM GHOSH CHOWDHURY 29

017-1111-0605-19 PRIYAM JAISWAL ECOA MTMG STSG193017-21-0048 AJAY KUMAR JAISWAL 30

017-1111-0797-19 LAKSHYA BAFNA ECOA STSG MTMG193017-21-0084 VIKASH BAFNA 31

017-1111-0670-19 RAHUL PRASAD MTMA CMSG PHSG193017-21-0091 SURENDRA PRASAD 32

017-1111-0671-19 ROHIT JAISWAL MTMA CMSG PHSG193017-21-0092 RAMASHANKAR JAISWAL 33

017-1111-0682-19 SHUBHANKAR DUTTA MTMA CEMG PHSG193017-21-0093 RAMKRISHNO DUTTA 34

017-1111-0770-19 MD AKKASHA ANSARI PHSA MTMG CMSG193017-21-0126 WALAYET ALI ROOMI ANSARI 35

017-1112-0758-19 CHIRAG SINGH PHSA MTMG CMSG193017-21-0130 BHASKAR SINGH 36

017-1111-0456-20 FARAAZ AHMED CEMA PHSG MTMG203017-21-0002 NASIM AHMED 37

017-1111-0471-20 SOURADIP BHATTACHARJEE PHSA MTMG ELTG203017-21-0014 SOMNATH BHATTACHARJEE 38
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017-1111-0472-20 ARYAN DAS PHSA ELTG MTMG203017-21-0015 MILAN DAS 39

017-1111-0504-20 AYAN NANDI PHSA CEMG MTMG203017-21-0031 RABINDRA NATH NANDI 40

017-1111-0529-20 AKANKSH KUMAR SHAW PHSA MTMG CMSG203017-21-0043 AJAY KUMAR SHAW 41

017-1111-0542-20 PRASHANT KUMAR CMSA MTMG PHSG203017-21-0045 ANUP KUMAR 42

017-1111-0552-20 RISHI DAS CEMA PHSG MTMG203017-21-0047 GAUTAM DAS 43

017-1111-0591-20 DEVANG SINGHAL ECOA MTMG STSG203017-21-0068 ASHISH SINGHAL 44

017-1111-0605-20 SUPARNA PRAGEET SARKAR ECOA MTMG STSG203017-21-0075 JIBAN KRISHNA SARKAR 45

017-1111-0612-20 VARUN KANORIA PHSA MTMG CEMG203017-21-0081 VIJAY KUMAR KANORIA 46

017-1111-0617-20 HUSAIN LIMBDIWALA ECOA STSG MTMG203017-21-0083 MOIZ LIMBDIWALA 47

017-1111-0618-20 SAYANDEEP CHAKRABORTY MTMA CMSG STSG203017-21-0084 PULAKESH CHAKRABORTY 48

017-1111-0620-20 SOUVIK KUMAR MAITY PHSA MTMG CEMG203017-21-0086 SHYAMAL KUMAR MAITY 49

017-1111-0621-20 AVIMANYU ROY CMSA MTMG ELTG203017-21-0087 TAPASH ROY 50

017-1112-0531-20 ROUNAQ BISWAS PHSA MTMG CMSG203017-21-0099 BIPLAB BISWAS 51

017-1112-0544-20 PRITAM GHORUI CMSA ELTG MTMG203017-21-0100 BALAI GHORUI 52

017-1111-3538-20 KASHIF HUSSAIN CEMA MTMG PHSG203017-21-0106 SHAHNAWAZ HUSSAIN 53

017-1111-3666-20 SNEHAJIT DEY PHSA MTMG CMSG203017-21-0114 RITA DEY 54

017-1111-3738-20 TRINATH HALDER PHSA MTMG CEMG203017-21-0120 SUBRATA HALDER 55

017-1111-0502-21 JITMANYU HISARIA ECOA STSG213017-21-0001 SURESH HISARIA 56

017-1111-0520-21 ANUBHAV SINGH ELTA CMSG213017-21-0009 AJOY SINGH 57
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017-1111-0524-21 NABIL AHMED CMSA PHSG213017-21-0011 JUNAID AHMED 58

017-1111-0541-21 SNEHAL DUTTA PHSA MTMG213017-21-0021 SUBHASISH DUTTA 59

017-1111-0562-21 SAGNIK DUTTA CMSA ELTG213017-21-0034 SURAJIT DUTTA 60

017-1111-0574-21 MD NABEEL ALAM CEMA MTMG213017-21-0044 NOOR ALAM 61

017-1111-0589-21 YUSUF ALFAROOQUE ARIF 

AHMED

CMSA STSG213017-21-0054 HAIDER FAROOQUE AHMED 62

017-1111-0594-21 SIDDHARTH KHIRWAL CMSA STSG213017-21-0058 RAMESH KHIRWAL 63

017-1111-0604-21 MADHUR PATEL CMSA PHSG213017-21-0063 KISHOR PATEL 64

017-1111-0641-21 PRASHAREET CHOUDHURY MTMA PHSG213017-21-0090 SUDIP CHOUDHURY 65

017-1111-0662-21 VIVEK BHARDWAJ PHSA MTMG213017-21-0101 VIJAY SHANKAR 66

017-1111-0665-21 SHIVAM PANDEY MTMA CEMG213017-21-0102 DAYA SHANKER PANDEY 67

017-1112-0676-21 ROHIT  KOTAL PHSA CEMG213017-21-0114 MURALI KOTAL 68

017-2111-0671-21 YASH AGRAWAL ECOA STSG213017-21-0115 RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 69

017-1111-0656-22 ABHINANDAN MULLICK CMSA STSG223017-21-0017 AVIJIT MULLICK 70

017-1111-0672-22 MD SHAFIUDDIN MTMA PHSG223017-21-0024 MD SANAULLAH 71

017-1111-0675-22 ARNAB DAS ECOA MTMG223017-21-0026 ARUN KUMAR DAS 72

017-1111-0710-22 MD SHOAIB IQBAL ECOA STSG223017-21-0047 MD IQBAL 73

017-1111-0785-22 KUNAL SINGH CMSA STSG223017-21-0086 KUNDAN SINGH 74

017-1111-0793-22 YASH JAISWAL MTMA CEMG223017-21-0090 BIKASH JAISWAL 75

017-1111-0811-22 AADITYA RAJVANSH MTMA STSG223017-21-0102 SANJEEV KUMAR 76
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017-1111-0820-22 KRISHNA SINGH MTMA STSG223017-21-0111 JITENDRA SINGH 77
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